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Giving and Generosity Webinars
	
	Date
	Topic
	
	

	
	Make it Easy
	Additional Dates

	1
	Tuesday 2 February, 3pm
	Getting started with contactless giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_F7ihB3q_RwmrfQo3uImxqw
	4th March
21st April

	1
	Friday 5 February at 11am
	Receiving Online Donations https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/1316115727458/WN_V-MTMrKrQO2aDRL5vg5CcA
	

	1
	Monday 8 February, 2pm
	Saving money and increasing income with Parish Buying https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ti3LXO2NRG2o6-E7CLQo_Q
	16th March
26th April

	1
	Thursday 11 February, 12pm
	Getting the most out of Give A Little https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VUiNFiF6T-eLGxthImPSQw
	25th March
11th May 

	1
	Wednesday 17 February, 3pm
	Getting the most out of your contactless unit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_fLoAegOkRsy0qgv6XPMV4A
	9th March

	1
	Thursday 4 March, 12pm
	Getting started with contactless giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-xvAy4hmQNe1vMT_c0byfg
	21st April

	1
	Friday 5 March, 11am
	An introduction to Gift Aid https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VgyN9MIeQcqs9anvBuTvMA
	23 March
13th May

	1
	Tuesday 9 March, 12pm
	Getting the most out of your contactless unit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_KcOrF2bkSP6M57pxBGFzyw
	

	1
	Tuesday 16 March, 10am
	Saving money and increasing income with Parish Buying https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_I7vqwjGXTA-4B1nTFvIXTA
	26th April

	1
	Tuesday 23 March, 2pm
	An introduction to Gift Aid https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_gMIrxBKdThu5Au8IZePjzQ
	13th May

	1
	Thursday 25 March, 10am
	Getting the most out of Give A Little https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tCeNPVZ-QH-KLIlooF7tig
	11th May


	1
	Wednesday 21 April, 2.30pm
	Getting started with contactless giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_aZd8Ff4FRFOiZVM0KGfHlA
	

	1
	Monday 26 April, 12pm
	Saving money and increasing income with Parish Buying https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_r7G7cxHgQOShWByLO-d9ag
	

	1
	Tuesday 11 May, 10.30am
	Getting the most out of Give A Little https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-BDXreeTRvGC5set6MMw2Q
	

	1
	Thursday 13 May, 12pm
	An introduction to Gift Aid https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_41an-7LMQXO6WqieZF2EFw
	



*These webinars are part of the clergy and laity webinar series


Giving and Generosity Webinars
	
	Date
	Topic
	

	
	Make it Meaningful
	Additional Dates 

	2
	Thursday 28 January, 10.30am
	An introduction to the Generosity Toolkit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_0XbdWZzRRBKJZX44EszDJQ
	19th February
19th April

	2
	Monday 1 February, 11am
	How to run a Giving Review https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AgXRUlxTT1CoWkxg9JCeCA
	3rd March
7th May

	2
	Monday 8 February, 10.30am
	Getting started with legacy giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_R1tONIKRT9C-TORfnUBV5A
	12th March
27th April

	2
	Friday 19 February, 2pm
	An introduction to the Generosity Toolkit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_UK_0XDRuTNirE-ZoF1w2Cg
	[bookmark: _GoBack]19th April

	2
	Friday 26 February, 11am
	Communicating legacy giving in your church https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Z7aHjSjrS9qSwIX76Bvk7w
	16th March
29th April

	2
	Monday 1 March, 1.30pm
	Sharing your giving message online https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_GFjy227-T6eV-JFYD_AJUQ
	15th April
13th May

	2
	Tuesday 2 March, 10.30am
	Giving in the wider community* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tcqsC0uxSoCaLRlnACOakA
	28th April

	2
	Wednesday 3 March, 2pm
	How to run a giving review https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_b_IkK7iMQOSky6PWXfKD4Q
	7th May

	2
	Friday 12 March, 12pm
	Getting started with legacy giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WI2AP-2pQZ2LD_kMSojnuQ
	27th April

	2
	Monday 15 March, 2pm
	Running a successful Generosity Fika (coffee morning) https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_GFjlnnVKQUynaloqFztpeA
	13th April
17th May

	2
	Tuesday 16 March, 2pm
	Communicating legacy giving in your church https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_CUhe5gSVSnKlCHzV1cAz5w
	29th April

	2
	Monday 12 April, 11am
	Why people give (and why some don’t)
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WFJvS4EXTUCMzHUEu8Farw
	

	2
	Tuesday 13 April, 10.30am
	Running a successful Generosity Fika (coffee morning) https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_UnvKLMxDSXyDZrUe60yn5w
	17th May

	2
	Thursday 15 April, 12pm
	Sharing your giving message online https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_M7JoL41BSNmuBgZ5LdRmwA
	13th May

	2
	Monday 19 April, 2.30pm
	An introduction to the Generosity Toolkit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_dJ5Cx4ToQSyfEM_EXUOlrA
	

	2
	Thursday 22 April, 12pm
	Getting the most out of your contactless unit https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Sw-ixp_OQx-xp8ddHoQUoQ
	

	2
	Tuesday 27 April, 3pm
	Getting started with legacy giving https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2DyBMK7aRIupqeXNl-BXfQ
	

	2
	Wednesday 28 April, 10am
	Giving in the wider community* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2aq4WY_6QPajZqdA1xERWQ
	

	2
	Thursday 29 April, 10am
	Communicating legacy giving in your church https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_1vqfyLasQOiVJNyeYAflYw
	

	2
	Friday 7 May, 11.30am
	How to run a giving review https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_957q3FcTRIWr-iJAp9FQHQ
	

	2
	Thursday 13 May, 2pm
	Sharing your giving message online https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_UQyrmxXKRD-bsYJu0ALxsw
	

	2
	Monday 17 May, 2pm
	Running a successful Generosity Fika (coffee morning) https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_08HotHqZTo6woyhAEXfCew
	



*These webinars are part of the clergy and laity webinar series


Giving and Generosity Webinars
	
	Date
	Topic
	

	
	Make it Missional
	Also Available

	3
	Monday 1 February, 2pm
	The Theology of Giving* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_iZzDyRhwQrOKI2y2WMuVKg
	10th March
5th May

	3
	Tuesday 16 February, 10.30am
	Tales of Generosity*
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMlcuCvrjsjHdXtdxW-4skexw36_Hle7ZuQ
	24th March
20th May

	3
	Wednesday 10 March, 2pm
	The Theology of Giving* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_9AN49dofSW6jB0LvgG4wRg
	5th May

	3
	Tuesday 23 March, 11am
	What does our congregation think about giving?* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_1NHltXduQm25uAcnFOT6Kw
	23rd March
10th May

	3
	Wednesday 24 March, 2pm
	Tales of Generosity* https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUrcOqoqD0rGNEX6CZeUTSFfvM7tyNHlALu
	20th May

	3
	Wednesday 5 May, 2.30pm
	The theology of giving* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_JogrVmyjQG6PResetuzRpQ
	

	3
	Monday 10 May, 11am
	What does out congregation think about giving?* https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_LR2HJlawRl6M6TGA02KwJQ
	

	3
	Thursday 20 May, 2.30-3.30pm
	Tales of Generosity* https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwrceusqDoqG9QwHVfSuLq6mm1vT7ul-BEg
	



*These webinars are part of the clergy and laity webinar series
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